OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mo | | 1]2] 3041506/ 7]8]9 110 11 12]13]14] +- | Sum]
Par 3/3(3/3 3|33, 3|3 3 3 3 3 3 42

1 | Karl-Joosep Keskila 4 | 2 | 2 313 /31|44 5 3 4 3 4 +5 47
2 | Karl Kolts 3,6 4,2 4 |3|4|5 417 3 4 3 5 +15 57
3 | Laura QOjaste 5 4 |34 5 4|5 5 5 4 4 4 5 | +18 57

Viéike vdistlus » 08.12.2025 22:38 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/544189
https://discgolfmetrix.com/544189

1203 ][4 [5 16 7 [8 |9 |10 |11 1213 [14 [Tot
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 42

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

4
10

4
8
1

3.3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

2.7

37 37|37 47|43 57 33 4
6 7 5 12 | 11 | 14 3 9

Viéike vdistlus » 08.12.2025 22:38 (2)

3.3 | 4.7

13

55
13
3
11
16

%

7%
27%
39%
22%

2%

2%
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